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TIPS
Awarded Vendor: mediatechnologies®

Contract Awarded: Furniture, Furnishings and Services (2)

Contract Number: 180305

Lead Agency: Region 8 ESC

Contract Term: 3 year Term, May 25 2018 to May 28, 2021

Discount: 44% Minimum; by Catalog

Catalogs/Pricers: mediatechnologies® Anyspace Collection Price List 2018
 mediatechnologies® mediaspace Collection 2018
 mediatechnologies® elements Collection 2018

Serving States: All 50 States

Freight: All deliveries shall be freight prepaid, F.O.B. destination and is included in  
 pricing unless clearly stated otherwise. 

Installation: Not included; Can be included in pricing at Dealer’s discretion

Manufacturer’s Warranty: 5 Years

         EMAIL PURCHASE ORDER TO: TIPSPO@TIPS-USA.COM
ATTACH PO AS A PDF - ONLY ONE PO PER EMAIL
PO MUST REFERENCE TIPS CONTRACT NUMBER

Vendor Contact

Sales: Jake Seaver
 231-861-2194  Ext. 414
 jseaver@mediatechnologies.com

Contract Program Manager: Dan Driessche
 Marketing Manager
 231-861-2194  Ext. 443
 ddriessche@mediatechnologies.com
TIPS Contact

TIPS: Meredith Barton
 Phone: 866-839-8477
 FAX: 866-839-8472
 Mobile: 903-243-4789
 tips@tips-usa.com

Continued on next page
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CI Select
www.ciselect.com
Contact: Stacey Wellen
Contact Phone: 
Contact Email: swellen@ciselect.com 
11840 Westline Industrial Dr., St. Louis, MS, 63146 
Phone:314-909-1990 
Fax:314-909-1990

Continental Office
www.continentaloffice.com
Contact: Lisa Welch
Contact Phone:614-261-1231 
Contact Email: lwelch@continentaloffice.com 
2601 Silver Drive, Columbus, OH, 43229 
Phone:614-262-5040 
Fax:614-262-5040

Creative Library Concepts
www.creativelibaryconcepts.com 
Contact: David Kingsburg
Contact Phone:908-276-9217 
Contact Email: davek@creativelibraryconcepts.com 
490 Route 33 West, Millstone, NJ, 08535 
Phone:908-276-9200 
Fax:908-276-9200

Delta Graphic
www.deltagraphic.com 
Contact: Thomas Moody
Contact Phone:804-748-6448 
Contact Email: tmoody@deltagraphic.com 
12532 Branders Bridge Rd, Chester, VA, 23831 
Phone:804-748-6448 
Fax:804-748-6448

Demco, Inc.
www.demco.com
Contact: LeAnn Dawson
Contact Phone:888-329-4728 
Contact Email: leannd@demco.com 
4810 Forest Run Road, Madison, WI, 53708-8123 
Phone:800-462-8709 
Fax:800-462-8709

Educational Furniture
www.edfurn.com
Contact: Matt Simmons
Contact Phone:765-286-8553 
Contact Email: matt@edfurn.com 
620 E. 18th Street, Muncie , IN, 47302 
Phone:765-286-9041 
Fax:765-286-9041

Educator’s Depot
www.educatorsdepot.com
Contact: Alan Clarke
Contact Phone:866-736-2014 
Contact Email: AClarke@educatorsdepot.com 
17424 W Grand Pkwy South, Sugar Land, TX, 77479 
Phone:866-736-2012 
Fax:866-736-2012

Hertz Furniture
www.hertzfurniture.com 
Contact: Mutty Leiser
Contact Phone:800-842-9290 
Contact Email: mleiser@HertzFurniture.com 
P.O. Box 803, Mahwah, NJ, 07430 
Phone:800-526-4677 
Fax:800-526-4677

Indoff, Inc.
www.indoff.com 
Contact: Adam Heck
Contact Phone:507-831-0141 
Contact Email: adam.heck@indoff.com 
11816 Lackland Road, St. Louis, MS, 63146 
Phone:507-831-1401 
Fax:507-831-1401

JP Jay & Associates
www.jpjay.com
Contact: Jay Malise
Contact Phone:610-435-9216 
Contact Email: jpm@jpjay.com 
1313 Roth Avenue, Allentown, PA, 18102 
Phone:610-435-9666 
Fax:610-435-9666

Lowery McDonnell Co.
www.lowerymcdonnell.com
Contact: Randy Blackwell
Contact Phone:630-227-1100 
Contact Email: rblackwell@lmcinc.net 
255 Mittel Drive, Wood Dale, IL, 60191 
Phone:888-656-9379 
Fax:888-656-9379

MeTEOR Education
www.meteoreducation.com
Contact: Bill Latham
Contact Phone:352-373-0622 
Contact Email: blatham@meteoreducation.com 
690 NE 23rd Avenue, Gainesville, FL, 32609 
Phone:800-699-7516 
Fax:800-699-7516

Continued on next page
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MISSCO Contract Sales
www.missco.com
Contacts: Randy Peets, Jim Scholtens
Contact Phone: 601-368-2524, 601-368-2514 
Contact Email: rpeets@missco.com, jscholtens@missco.com 
2001 Airport Road, Suite 102, Flowood, MS 39232 
Phone: 601-368-2524 
Fax: 601-368-2514 

OfficeScapes
www.officescapes.com
Contact: Lee Stapp
Contact Phone:719-574-1133 
Contact Email: lstapp@officescapes.com 
2506 Zeppelin Rd., Colorado Springs, CO, 80916 
Phone:719-574-1113 
Fax:719-574-1113

Pemco Furniture
www.pemcofurniture.com
Contact: Brian McGaughey
Contact Phone:412-831-7662 
Contact Email: brian@pemcofurniture.com 
5335 Progress Blvd, Bethel Park , PA, 15102 
Phone:412-831-7601 
Fax:412-831-7601

Ross Pritchard & Associates
www.rpainc.info
Contact: Ross Pritchard
Contact Phone: 
Contact Email: rpritchard@rpainc.biz 
3703 5th Avenue , Birmingham, AL, 35222 
Phone:205-324-5641 
Fax:205-324-5641

School Equipment, Inc.
www.seinm.com
Contact: Lorenzo Marino
Contact Phone:505-888-0821 
Contact Email: support@seinm.com 
7800 Phoenix NE, Suite A, Albuquerque, NM, 87110 
Phone:505-888-5959 
Fax:505-888-5959

School Furnishings, Inc.
www.schoolfurnishings.com
Contact: Tracie Call
Contact Phone:603-882-9439 
Contact Email: tracie@schoolfurnishings.com 
33 Main Street, Suite 500, Nashua, NH, 03064 
Phone:603-882-9418 
Fax:603-882-9418

School Solutions, Inc.
www.ssifurnishings.com
Contact: Mike Sigsbee
Contact Phone:816-792-2731 
Contact Email: msigsbee@ssifurnishings.com 
6624 Royal Street, Pleasant Valley, MO, 64068 
Phone:866-758-8448 
Fax:866-758-8448

School Specialty
www.schoolspecialty.com
Contact: Jason DeWeerd
Contact Phone:419-520-4130 
Contact Email: jason.deweerd@schoolspecialty.com 
W6316 Design Drive, Mansfield, OH, 54942 
Phone:616-608-2801 
Fax:616-608-2801

Staples
www.staples.com
Contact: Karen Volner
Contact Phone:786-738-8399 
Contact Email: karen.volner@staples.com 
500 Staples Drive, Farmington, MA, 01702 
Phone:651-234-4050 
Fax:651-234-4050

Texas Furniture Source
www.texasfurnituresource.com.com
Contact: Vicki Rarr, Ron Parr
Contact Phone:972-490-0456 
Contact Email: rptexasfiurniture@sbcglobal.net 
14560 Midway Road, Farmers Branch, TX 75244 
Phone:972-490-0456 
Fax:972-490-0459 

Warehouse Direct
www.warehousedirect.com
Contact: Fern Pullman
Contact Phone:847-956-5869 
Contact Email: fpullman@warehousedirect.com 
1601 W. Algonquin Rd, Mt. Prospect, IL, 60056 
Phone:841-952-1925 
Fax:841-952-1925

WB Mason
www.wbmason.com
Contact: John Kane
Contact Phone:508-436-1047 
Contact Email: john.kane@wbmason.com 
59 Center St, Brockton, MA, 02303 
Phone:508-846-9133 
Fax:508-846-9133
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Widmer Interiors
www.widmerinteriors.com
Contact: Anna Anderson
Contact Phone: 815-739-3778 
Contact Email: aanserson@widmerinteriors.com
7322 Argus Drive, Rockford, IL 
Phone:815-395-7266 

Workspace Interiors by Office Depot
www.officedepot.com
Contact: David McGinnis
Contact Phone: 877-353-9100 x 4221 
Contact Email: davis.mcginnis@workspaceinteriorsod.com 
6600 North Military Trail, Boca Raton, FL 33496 
Phone:877-353-9100 
Fax:561-438-8178

Disclaimer:  This document is a general summary sheet and is 
not intended to replace or supercede the contract to which it 
refers.  For complete contract information, please contact the 
vendor contacts listed above.
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